PERSONAL DATA

Surname : ELBARASHINY First Name : MOHAMED Middle Name : MOHAMED ABDOU

MAHROUS ELBARASHINY

Nationality : EGYPTIAN Date of Birth : 26/09/1987 Place of Birth : KAFRELSHIKH

Post Applied for : A.B Willing to Accept Lower RankA.B Available From : (01.12.2023 )

DD/MM/YY:

Permanent Address : Rashid Bahira, Egypt

Present Address : Rashid Bahira, Egypt

PIN Code :28709261502172 | Nearest Airport:: BORG EL Mother full name:

ARAB AIR PORT

Tel No:

Mobile No: 001003285686

Email ID :

Skype ID: Marital Status: Married

Height (CMS) Weight (KG)

ID Mark Blood Group

Chest Waist

Overall size Safety Shoe

Passport No. Date of Issue Place of Issue Date of Expiry Blank Pages

A23978130 25/12/2018 Bahira, Egypt 16/06/2028

Seaman’s Book Number Date of Issue
(CDC)

Place of Issue Date of Expiry Remark

AB 500010868 | 04/11/2020

Alx , Egypt 24/10/2025

Details of Courses & Certificates Number

Date Of Issue Date Of | Place of Issue Institute
Expiry

Advanced / Basic Fire Fighting NFF2340

24/10/2020 09/10/2025 EGYPT ARAB ACADEMY

PSC/ PST NA3884

06/10/2025
22/10/2020 EGYPT Naval Postgraduate Institute

PSCRB NC22728

21/10/2020 14/10/2025 EGYPT Naval Postgraduate Institute

EFA / MFA / Medical NFA2829

24/10/2020 05/10/2025 EGYPT Naval Postgraduate Institute

Personal Safety & Social Resp.

NPS2987
(PSSR)

22/10/2020 06/10/2025 EGYPT Naval Postgraduate Institute

Watch keeping Certificate

00405
(Ratings)

22/10/2020 marine inspection

Yellow Fever L5058-3

30/11/2016 marine inspection




Proficiency in personal survival
techniques and search &RESCUE

24/10/2020

11/10/2025

Naval Postgraduate
Institute

PREVENTION AND COMBATING
MARINE POLLUTION

INTERNATIONAL Medical
Certificate for Seafarers

08773

04/12/2022

03/12/2024

marine inspection

ABLE SEAFARER

19531/19/EG

25/12/2019

Open

marine inspection

Name of Vessel

Type

From

To

Reason
for S/OFF

BRAVE LEADER

BULK
CARRIER

15/04/202
1

10/02/202
2

CONTRACT

BRAVE LEADER

BULK
CARRIER

20/02/201
9

01/07/201
9

CONTRACT

BRAVE LEADER

BULK
CARRIER

30/01/201
7

01/07/201
9

SHIFTING

AMALH

G.C

23/03/201
4

15/07/201
4

CONTRACT

UMS ARCTURES

G.C

21/03/23

05/11/202
3

CONTRAC
T




