## **PERSONAL DATA**

Surname : ELBARASHINY	First Name : MOHAMED	Middle Name : MOHAMED ABDOU MAHROUS ELBARASHINY
Nationality : EGYPTIAN	Date of Birth : 26/09/1987	Place of Birth: KAFRELSHIKH
Post Applied for : A.B	Willing to Accept Lower RankA.B	Available From : ( 01.12.2023 ) DD/MM/YY:

Permanent Address: Rashid Bahira, Egypt				Present Addre	ess : Rashid B	ahira,	Egypt		
PIN Code :28709261502172 Nearest Airport:: BORG E ARAB AIR PORT		L	Mother full name:						
Tel No:					Mobile No: 001003285686				
Email ID :				Skyr	pe ID:		•	Marital Status	s: Married
Height (CMS)	161cm	Weight (KG)	80 kg	ID N	Mark XL		Blood Group		
Chest		Waist							
Overall size		Safety Shoe	44						

Passport No.	Date of Issue	Place of Issue	Date of Expiry	ECNR	Blank Pages
A23978130	25/12/2018	Bahira, Egypt	16/06/2028		

Seaman's Book (CDC)	Number	Date of Issue	Place of Issue	Date of Expiry	Remark
A.B	S00010868	04/11/2020	Alx , Egypt	24/10/2025	

Details of Courses & Certificates	Number	Date Of Issue	Date Of	Place of Issue	Institute
			Expiry		
Advanced / Basic Fire Fighting	NFF2340	24/10/2020	09/10/2025	EGYPT	ARAB ACADEMY
PSC / PST	NA3884	22/10/2020	06/10/2025	EGYPT	Naval Postgraduate Institute
PSCRB	NC22728	21/10/2020	14/10/2025	EGYPT	Naval Postgraduate Institute
EFA / MFA / Medical	NFA2829	24/10/2020	05/10/2025	EGYPT	Naval Postgraduate Institute
Personal Safety & Social Resp. (PSSR)	NPS2987	22/10/2020	06/10/2025	EGYPT	Naval Postgraduate Institute
Watch keening Certificate			Open		

Watch keeping Certificate (Ratings)	00405	22/10/2020	Open	EGYPT	marine inspection
Yellow Fever	L5058-3	30/11/2016	Open	EGYPT	marine inspection

Proficiency in personal survival techniques and search &RESCUE	NPST	24/10/2020	11/10/2025	EGYPT	Naval Postgraduate Institute
PREVENTION AND COMBATING					
MARINE POLLUTION					
INTERNATIONAL Medical Certificate for Seafarers	08773	04/12/2022	03/12/2024	EGYPT	marine inspection
ABLE SEAFARER	19531/19/EG	25/12/2019	Open	EGYPT	marine inspection

Name of Vessel	Rank	Flag	Туре	DWT	GRT	ВНР	From	То	Reason for S/OFF
BRAVE LEADER	A.B	SEIRU	BULK CARRIER	13706		4590	15/04/202 1	10/02/202	CONTRACT
BRAVE LEADER	A.B	SEIRU	BULK CARRIER	1370		4590	20/02/201 9	01/07/201 9	CONTRACT
BRAVE LEADER	A.B	SEIRU	BULK CARRIER	1370		4590	30/01/201 7	01/07/201 9	SHIFTING
AMALH	A.B	FREE TOWN	G.C	5543		3520	23/03/201 4	15/07/201 4	CONTRACT
UMS ARCTURES	A.B	PANMA	G.C	20000			21/03/23	05/11/202 3	CONTRAC T